
SCHOLARS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

363, 364,365 Pandav Nagar Indl. Area, N.H.-24, near Rajapur 

Railway Flyover, Ghaziabad 

Phone: - 9711638823 

“VALUES BY EDUCATION & EDUCATION BY VALUES” 
Academic Calendar – 2022-23 

 
 
 

Details of Assessment are as follows: - 

TERM MONTH WRITTEN PAPER  S.E./ N.B. TOTAL 

Periodic Test I May 30 Marks 20 Marks 50 

Half Yearly September 80 Marks 20 Marks 100 

Periodic Test II November 30 Marks 20 Marks 50 

Annual Exams February 80 Marks 20 Marks 100 

     

PTM/ OPEN HOUSE 2021-22 

MONTH DATE DAY 

May 7 May Saturday 

August 6 August Saturday 

October 15 October Saturday 

December 17 December Saturday 

March To be announced later  

   

VISITS AND EXCURSION 

PLACES MONTH 

Temple (Iskon) April 

Big Bazaar ( Noida) August 

Parle factory visit ( Noida) October 

Delhi Visit (Museum/ Planetarium) November 

Picnic  January 

Flower Show March 

* Subjective to Covid-19 conditions 

 



LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

DATE AND MONTH DAY NAME OF THE HOLIDAY 

15 th April Friday Good Friday 

14TH April Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

10 thApril Sunday Ram Naomi 

3rd May Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitr 

10 th July Friday Id-Ul-Zuha 

15th August Monday Independence Day 

9 thAugust Tuesday Muharram 

11 thAugust Sunday Raksha-Bandhan 

19 th August Friday Janamashtami 

2 October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 

4thOctober - 5th October Tuesday/Wednesday Ram Naomi/ Dusshera 

24th   26 th  November Thurs/Fri/Sat Deepawali 

8 November Tuesday GuruNanak Birthday 

25th December Sunday Christmas 

26th January Thursday Republic day 

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

DATE AND MONTH DAY THEME 

13thApril Wednesday Good Friday 

22ND April Friday Earth Day 

7th May Saturday Mother’s Day 

9th July Monday Tribute to Indian Army 

12th August Friday Independence Day 

17th August Wednesday Janamashtami 

5th September Monday Teacher’s Day 

1st October Saturday Birth Anniversay of Mahatma Gandhi and 
Lal Bahadur Shastri 

3 rdOctober Monday Airforce day 

13th October Thursday Dusshera Celebration 

23th November Wednesday Deepawali 

14th November Monday Children’s Day 

7th November Monday Gurupurab 

24th December Saturday Christmas 

25th January Wednesday Republic day 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY PLANNER 

April 
 

Celebrate Fruits/Vegetables Week 

(Tell about 

importance of Fruits/vegetables) 

May 
 

Mother’s day (Cards and Poster, 
Essay making activity) 

Craft Activity:- Best of waste 

July Traffic Rule Week Through Drama 
Activity 

Plantation 

Mathematics Activity (Brain 
Strainers) 

August 
Patriotic / Drama Activity 

Rakhi Making Activity 

September 

Water painting Activity 

Essay Writing Activity- On the Spot 
Topic 
(English/ Hindi) 
Hindi Diwas Celebration 14 September 
Craft. 

October 

Fancy dress activity for Dusshera 

Diya, Kandile and Candle making 
Activity 

November Children’s Day Activity 

Clay Moulding Activity 

Patriotic Song and Dance  

Dry Leaves Activity 

December 
English Writing Activity 

Christmas Day Activity: -Bell and 
tree Decoration Activity 

January Flag Hosting on Republic day 
Activity 

February 
Significance of and Tradition
 and culture 
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